
   CENA JAZDECKEJ FEDERÁCIE BO
   Bratislava, 2.4.2006
                
   VÝSLEDKY
               
   1. Skok ZM pre deti s limitovaným časom
      90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
             
   1  COMMODORE            04884 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          0      46,16    0,16                    
   2  WILTFANG-WILLI       05160 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas             0      45,18    0,82                    
   3  JOSHUA               04275 Michaela ČUNDERLÍKOVÁ  Bratislava Pony Team      0      43,93    2,07                    
   4  FERDINAND            05264 Marko ml. HALO         Nitra SPU Slávia          0      43,55    2,45                    
   5  SCULLY               04276 Tatiana BENICKÁ        Bratislava Pony Team      0      43,42    2,58                    
   6  FURESTA              05449 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          0      42,64    3,36                    
   7  GABEN                04954 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas             0      39,97    6,03                    
   8  NESA                 05183 Lea VRÁBELOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     0      38,37    7,63                    
   9  SAŠA                 Z0008 Lea VRÁBELOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     0      36,57    9,43                    
  10  HAKEEM               05161 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas             8      45,00    1,00                    
  11  PRINC                05489 Petra KLÍMOVÁ          Bratislava Hipológ       vyl.                                     

                
   VÝSLEDKY
               
   2. Dvojfázové skákanie
      100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
             
   1  CALEA                05216 Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA  Bratislava Žižka          0       0      24,95                    
   2  ORIN                 04072 Zuzana SOTNÍKOVÁ       Bratislava Žižka          0       0      28,28                    
   3  FURESTA              05449 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          0       0      28,45                    
   4  COMMODORE            04884 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          0       0      28,97                    
   5  DAISY                04583 Viera UKRUPCOVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       0      29,16                    
   6  CARDINI-T            05037 Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia         0       0      30,76                    
   7  NORMANDIA            04922 Kristína FLAKOVÁ       Topoľčianky NŽ            0       0      31,44                    
   8  ÚSKOK                04598 Monika FIŠEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       0      33,48                    
   9  NERO                 03789 Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ         Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       0      33,78                    
  10  CONSTANCE            05194 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0       0      34                       
  11  CINZANO              03525 Monika FIŠEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       0      34,33                    
  12  RUPIA                04678 Jana VÁLEČKOVÁ         Nitra SPU Slávia          0       0      34,82                    
  13  GORBACHEV            03185 Barbora GRZNÁROVÁ      Bratislava Pony Team      0       0      35,09                    
  14  LOOK AT ME           05165 Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ       Bratislava T+K Horses     0       0      35,24                    
  15  CORIDA               05504 Miroslav MATUŠKA       Topoľčianky NŽ            0       0      35,85                    
  16  STING                05214 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0       1      38,14                    
  17  DANE                 04926 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            0       4      26,38                    
  18  KARNEVAL             02456 Anna JANÁČOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       4      29,43                    
  19  CITTA                05605 Martin FOLKMER         Bratislava Žižka          0       4      29,85                    
  20  SAŠA                 Z0008 Lea VRÁBELOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       4      31,98                    
  21  LORDIKA              04941 Barbora SOKOLOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ            0       4      32,78                    
  22  TRÓJA                05446 Anna HRVOLOVÁ          Bratislava Triton         0       4      32,91                    
  23  BALTIK               04911 Henrich MOCK           Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       4      33,31                    
  24  ROXANA               04742 Halina KLÍMOVÁ         Bratislava Hipológ        0       4      36,04                    
  25  LUKS KLASS           05500 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            0       5      38,84                    
  26  CARMEN               05612 Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       5      39,47                    
  27  DALIBOR              04533 Patrik SCHRAMKO        Bratislava Ekocenter      0       6      41,07                    
  28  RALF                 04436 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ                0       6      42,55                    
  29  GABEN                04954 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas             0       8      36,77                    
  30  NESA                 05183 Lea VRÁBELOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     0      vyl.                             
  31  CARONTE              05472 Ivan PODOLSKÝ          Bratislava Podolský       1      50,41                            
  32  ZLOTY S              04327 Silvia ŠNIRCOVÁ        Bratislava Žižka          1      51,57                            
  33  BINGO                04986 Petra BURDYOVÁ         Bratislava Triada         4      40,86                            
  34  LYRIKA               Z0014 Lucia HÜBNEROVÁ        Bratislava Pegas          4      43,01                            
  35  LAND GRAFT           05266 Oľga MICHALKOVÁ        Nitra ORTV                4      43,59                            
  36  GASTON R.S.          05330 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       4      44,18                            
  37  ALI BABA R.S.        05332 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       4      45,41                            
  38  TORONTO              05285 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        4      46,77                            
  39  CONDOR               05603 Ivan PODOLSKÝ          Bratislava Podolský       4      47,58                            
  40  LAOS - S             05159 Henrich MOCK           Miloslavov Anna Majer     5      49,32                            
  41  ALCAS                05552 Ivan ZÁBOJNÍK          Bratislava Triada         6      53,4                             
  42  VAN DE NARCOS        05078 Boris BALIGA           Bratislava Expres         6      54,37                            
  43  ESTELLE R.S.         05331 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       7      56,65                            
  44  RINGO                03444 Alexandra HILLOVÁ      Bratislava Žižka          7      59,03                            
  45  LANTAAN RUFA         05012 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ                8      40,35                            
  46  CLÄRCHEN             05339 Iveta BOOROVÁ          Bernolákovo Boor JŠ       8      40,91                            
  47  FJORD                05307 Jozef DROZD            Zálesie JŠ                8      41,12                            
  48  CASPER               05471 Karol BARTOŠ           Bratislava Ippico         8      46,58                            
  49  DUEL                 05189 Zuzana BARNÁKOVÁ       Trnava Sigmacon           9      64,08                            
  50  FERDINAND            05264 Marko ml. HALO         Nitra SPU Slávia         10      53,61                            
  51  REZGO                HUN   Ladislav KONTÁR        Bratislava CJŠ           11      58,56                            
  52  ROZMARÍN             05240 Ján SKATULLA           Bratislava Alexandria    15      64,03                            
  53  SIBYLA               05432 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ               16      44,95                            
  54  TACOBA B             05279 Martin MICHALKO        Nitra ORTV               vyl.                                     

   VÝSLEDKY
               
   3. Skok ZL
      110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
             
   1  LUDO                 03358 Martin FOLKMER         Bratislava Žižka          0      39,08                            
   2  DAISY                04583 Henrich MOCK           Miloslavov Anna Majer     0      40,6                             



   3  LIQUID COLOUR        04819 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ         Bratislava T+K Horses     0      40,66                            
   4  ORIN                 04072 Zuzana SOTNÍKOVÁ       Bratislava Žižka          0      42                               
   5  DANE                 04926 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            0      42,01                            
   6  NORMANDIA            04922 Kristína FLAKOVÁ       Topoľčianky NŽ            0      42,5                             
   7  GRANADA R            04777 Peter BARIČIČ          Bratislava RPS Team       0      42,94                            
   8  STACHIATO            N     Róbert PÁL             Bratislava RPS Team       0      42,98                            
   9  NUBIRA               03854 Miroslav MATUŠKA       Topoľčianky NŽ            0      43,65                            
  10  DENVER               02371 Barbora SOKOLOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ            0      44,75                            
  11  IKEA                 05011 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ                0      46,78                            
  12  CITTA                05605 Martin FOLKMER         Bratislava Žižka          0      47,54                            
  13  LOOK AT ME           05165 Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ       Bratislava T+K Horses     0      47,67                            
  14  CARDINI-T            05037 Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia         0      48,93                            
  15  PARCO                05019 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ      Šamorín K.M.D.            0      49,12                            
  16  CONTES               05383 Andrej HOLLÝ           Šaľa AMG Hollý            0      49,62                            
  17  ATHENA I             05190 Patrik SCHRAMKO        Bratislava Ekocenter      0      50,22                            
  18  LAND GRAFT           05266 Oľga MICHALKOVÁ        Nitra ORTV                0      50,72                            
  19  ROMANTIKA            04675 Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ    Topoľčianky NŽ            0      50,93                            
  20  CINZANO              03525 Monika FIŠEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     0      51,19                            
  21  ROXANA               04742 Halina KLÍMOVÁ         Bratislava Hipológ        0      51,72                            
  22  CALMIRO              AUT   Vladimír BROZMAN       AUT                       0      51,8                             
  23  LORDIKA              04941 Barbora SOKOLOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ            0      52,23                            
  24  HANNELORE 8          05244 Miriam MURGAŠOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ            0      52,36                            
  25  ORRY MAIN            04499 Veronika ŠPÁNIKOVÁ     Modra Orry Main           0      52,62                            
  26  FJORD                05307 Jozef DROZD            Zálesie JŠ                0      52,76                            
  27  ÚSKOK                04598 Monika FIŠEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     0      53,11                            
  28  CLOUSEAU             Z0009 Juraj POLÁŠ            Miloslavov Anna Majer     0      53,25                            
  29  LARRY FLINT          04861 Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ       Šamorín K.M.D.            0      53,7                             
  30  LYRIKA               Z0014 Lucia HÜBNEROVÁ        Bratislava Pegas          0      54,25                            
  31  NOBELIS              05543 Monika NOSKOVIČOVÁ     Bratislava Slávia         0      54,67                            
  32  SONET                04864 Lucia HÜBNEROVÁ        Bratislava Pegas          0      54,97                            
  33  TORONTO              05285 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0      55,09                            
  34  ATHOS                05286 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ      Šamorín K.M.D.            0      55,39                            
  35  SANDRO               04981 Tibor PINTÉR           Nitra MATS                0      55,43                            
  36  GION                 05245 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0      57,77                            
  37  LAOS - S             05159 Henrich MOCK           Miloslavov Anna Majer     1      59,63                            
  38  CANDY                04647 Pavel ml. IVÁNEK       Skalica Ivánek Team       4      44,82                            
  39  TESSA                04789 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ                4      46,02                            
  40  CALEA                05216 Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA  Bratislava Žižka          4      48,16                            
  41  HAKEEM               05161 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas             4      49,6                             
  42  ESTELLE R.S.         05331 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       4      52,04                            
  43  KARNEVAL             02456 Anna JANÁČOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     4      53,41                            
  44  WILTFANG-WILLI       05160 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas             4      54,72                            
  45  CANTANO              04622 Petra HAVLOVIČOVÁ      Bratislava Slávia         4      55,92                            
  46  ALI BABA R.S.        05332 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       4      56,15                            
  47  LENOR                04942 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            5      60,01                            
  48  CONSTANCE            05194 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        6      64,14                            
  49  CENTARIO Z           04891 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        6      65,34                            
  50  GENIO                04892 Petra HAVLOVIČOVÁ      Bratislava Slávia         6      65,46                            
  51  DALIBOR              04533 Patrik SCHRAMKO        Bratislava Ekocenter      6      65,75                            
  52  ARAMIS               03280 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ         Bratislava T+K Horses     8      47,37                            
  53  ALF                  04681 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            8      49,19                            
  54  GASTON R.S.          05330 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       8      53,39                            
  55  BINGO                04986 Petra BURDYOVÁ         Bratislava Triada        12      51,33                            
  56  JIM BEAM             03260 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ               13      77,07                            
  57  FANY                 03889 Kristína FLAKOVÁ       Topoľčianky NŽ           17      67,95                            
  58  LORD                 05277 Ivar LIČKO             Bratislava Slávia        19      67,05                            
  59  STING                05214 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ           20      71,09                            
  60  VAN DE NARCOS        05078 Boris BALIGA           Bratislava Expres        23     107,02                            
  61  DUEL                 05189 Zuzana BARNÁKOVÁ       Trnava Sigmacon          vyl.                                     
  61  KORÁDO               04073 Peter BARIČIČ          Bratislava RPS Team      vyl.                                     
  61  CARMEN               05612 Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer    vyl.                                     
  61  COLORADO             05478 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ         Bratislava T+K Horses    vyl.                                     

   VÝSLEDKY
               
   4. Skok L
      120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
             
   1  DARIA                03729 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0       0      35,03                    
   2  FELICITAS            04628 Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA  Bratislava Žižka          0       0      36,01                    
   3  TÁNCOSNÖ             05615 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ      Šamorín K.M.D.            0       0      37,18                    
   4  DENVER               02371 Barbora SOKOLOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ            0       0      37,36                    
   5  CANDY                04647 Pavel ml. IVÁNEK       Skalica Ivánek Team       0       0      38,8                     
   6  CENTARIO Z           04891 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0       0      40,8                     
   7  COLORADO             05478 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ         Bratislava T+K Horses     0       0      40,91                    
   8  GION                 05245 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0       0      44,71                    
   9  FORTUNA              05149 Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA  Bratislava Žižka          0       3      47,02                    
  10  CHARLATAN Z          04862 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0       4      39,42                    
  11  LAVARO               04734 Róbert PÁL             Bratislava RPS Team       0       8      36,34                    
  12  ATHENA I             05190 Patrik SCHRAMKO        Bratislava Ekocenter      0       8      41,95                    
  13  L-CHAMONIX           05093 Monika NOSKOVIČOVÁ     Bratislava Slávia         0      vyl.                             
  14  ARAMIS               03280 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ         Bratislava T+K Horses     0      vzdal                            
  15  LENOR                04942 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0      nešt.                            
  16  CASEY                05291 Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA  Bratislava Žižka          1      56,31                            
  17  LUDO                 03358 Martin FOLKMER         Bratislava Žižka          4      47,18                            
  18  LIQUID COLOUR        04819 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ         Bratislava T+K Horses     4      49,6                             
  19  ROMANTIKA            04675 Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ    Topoľčianky NŽ            4      49,81                            
  20  SONET                04864 Lucia HÜBNEROVÁ        Bratislava Pegas          4      50,99                            
  21  NIGER                03886 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            4      51,3                             



  22  NOBELIS              05543 Monika NOSKOVIČOVÁ     Bratislava Slávia         4      52,2                             
  23  ORRY MAIN            04499 Veronika ŠPÁNIKOVÁ     Modra Orry Main           5      54,59                            
  24  SANDRO               04981 Tibor PINTÉR           Nitra MATS                6      58,19                            
  25  CALMIRO              AUT   Vladimír BROZMAN       AUT                       7      64,24                            
  26  FANY                 03889 Kristína FLAKOVÁ       Topoľčianky NŽ            8      47,27                            
  27  CONTES               05383 Andrej HOLLÝ           Šaľa AMG Hollý            8      48,09                            
  28  NUBIRA               03854 Miroslav MATUŠKA       Topoľčianky NŽ            8      48,34                            
  29  CHANTAL              04753 Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ       Šamorín K.M.D.            8      50,72                            
  30  STACHIATO            N     Róbert PÁL             Bratislava RPS Team       8      52,3                             
  31  PALOMA R.S.          05143 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       8      52,78                            
  32  ATHOS                05286 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ      Šamorín K.M.D.           11      65,26                            
  33  HANNELORE 8          05244 Miriam MURGAŠOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ           12      49,64                            
  34  ALF                  04681 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ           12      51,97                            
  35  GENIO                04892 Petra HAVLOVIČOVÁ      Bratislava Slávia        18      61,99                            
  36  RESKÁTOR             02692 Iveta BOOROVÁ          Bernolákovo Boor JŠ      22      83,16                            
  37  LORD                 05277 Ivar LIČKO             Bratislava Slávia        vyl.                                     
  37  GRANADA R            04777 Peter BARIČIČ          Bratislava RPS Team      vyl.                                     
  37  LARRY FLINT          04861 Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ       Šamorín K.M.D.           vyl.                                     
  37  PARCO                05019 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ      Šamorín K.M.D.           vyl.                                     
  37  KORÁDO               04073 Peter BARIČIČ          Bratislava RPS Team      vyl.                                     


